
 

 
August 29, 2016 V1.0 

TotalFlow Print Server R-61 
TotalFlow Print Server R-61A 

 
PARTS CATALOG 

 
This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine. 

 
1. TotalFlow Print Server-1 (R-61) .......... 1 P 
2. TotalFlow Print Server-2 (R-61) .......... 3 P 
3. TotalFlow Print Server-1 (R-61A) ....... 5 P 
4. TotalFlow Print Server-2 (R-61A) ....... 7 P 
5. Parts Index .......................................... 9 P 
 

 



 

 

 



 

1

8
9

103
13

1

14

102

11

3

103
14

101
103

14

101

105

10 12

7

14103

101

6101

101

2

5

106

EU

16

15

104

4
17

18

CHN

 

1. TotalFlow Print Server-1 (R-61) 



 

2

Index
No. Part No. Q’ty Per

Assembly
Index
No. Part No. Description Q’ty Per

Assembly
1 B7143115 KNOB SCREW:DOCUMENT FEEDER:FIX 1 101 03603006N SCREW:M3X6
2 M2736504 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:PORT80 1 102 04543006Q TAPPING SCREW:3X6

103 11050413 CLAMP:LWS-5S-2W V0 BK
104 03603035N SCREW:M3X35

4 M2721009 BRACKET:FAN:RDTU 1 105 11060911 BUSHING:SB-1909
5 M2736508 CABLE:ALDEBARAN:LAN:5M 1 106 11500427 POWER SUPPLY CODE:125V:15A:NA
6 M2731020 BEZEL:ALDEBARAN:ASS'Y 1 11500377 POWER SUPPLY CODE:250V:10A:EU
7 R0131050 SPRING:KEY SWITCH 1 11500456 POWER SUPPLY CODE:250V:10A:CHN
8 M2736500 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:PSU_ATX 1
9 M2736503 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:SATA_POWER 1

10 M2736505 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:FRONT 1
11 M2737001 PCB:7SEG 1
12 M2737002 PCB:SW/LED 1
13 R0131038 PLATE:PCB 1
14 R0201315 NYLON CLAMP:PATIPL:PL-20N 10
15 M5077802 CD-ROM:OI:ALDEBARAN2:EXP:ASS'Y 1
16 M5067852 CD-ROM:DRV_ALD2:A-P1:EXP:ASS'Y 1
17 R0181294 GUARD:FAN:MM40 1
18 R0086682 FAN:RDTU:109P0412F3173 1

1. TotalFlow Print Server-1 (R-61)

3 RG010335 POWER SUPPLY UNIT:HPCSA-570P-X2S1
:REV.C:400W 1



 

3

103

103

5

5

9

9

6

102

10 7

11

13

8

105

104

105

101 12

8

8

8
3

3

1

2

104

6

4

9

101

101

12

12

16

15 14

 

2. TotalFlow Print Server-2 (R-61) 



 

4

Index
No. Part No. Description Q’ty Per

Assembly
Index
No. Part No. Description Q’ty Per

Assembly
101 03603006N SCREW:M3X6
102 04543006Q TAPPING SCREW:3X6

2 M5076701 USB FLASH DRIVE:DONGLE:ALD2:RIC 1 103 08010226 SCREW:UNC:#6-32
3 M2737203 SERVICE PARTS:SET:CPU 2 104 11050614 CLAMP:EDS-1710L-V0
4 M2737101 PCB:PICC 1 105 11050615 CLAMP:EDS-1720L-V0
5 R0086651 FAN:9A0812H430 2
6 R0106860 IC:DDR3-1600:4G:SM-H:A 8
7 M2736501 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:PSU_12V 1
8 M2736502 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:SATA_SIGNAL 4
9 D1771592 SCREW:M3X6 9

10 M2736506 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:LPC_SW 1
11 M2736507 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:USB_CABLE 1
12 M5077202 SERVICE PARTS:HDD:ALDEBARAN2 3
13 RE010423 DRIVE:DVD-ROM:DH-18D8SH-04 1
14 M2728001 PCB:RDTU-IF:NAEU 1

M2728000 PCB:RDTU-IF 1
15 M2726501 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:PSU_RDTU_12V 1
16 M2726500 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:PICC-RDTU 1

2. TotalFlow Print Server-2 (R-61)

1 M5077203 SERVICE PARTS:MOTHER
BOARD:HDM:ALDEBARAN2 1

 
 

Ed
Sticky Note
No 1, 2
RTB 6



 

5

8
9

103
13

1

14

102

11

3

103
14

101
103

14

101

104

10 12

7

14103

101

6101

101

2

5

105

4

1615

106

EU

CHN

 

3. TotalFlow Print Server-1 (R-61A) 



 

6

Index
No. Part No. Q’ty Per

Assembly
Index
No. Part No. Description Q’ty Per

Assembly
1 B7143115 KNOB SCREW:DOCUMENT FEEDER:FIX 1 101 03603006N SCREW:M3X6
2 M2736504 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:PORT80 1 102 04543006Q TAPPING SCREW:3X6

103 11050413 CLAMP:LWS-5S-2W V0 BK
104 11060911 BUSHING:SB-1909

4 M2736510 CABLE:USB:FERRITE CORE:ASS'Y 1 105 11500427 POWER SUPPLY CODE:125V:15A:NA
5 M2736508 CABLE:ALDEBARAN:LAN:5M 1 11500377 POWER SUPPLY CODE:250V:10A:EU
6 M2731020 BEZEL:ALDEBARAN:ASS'Y 1 11500456 POWER SUPPLY CODE:250V:10A:CHN
7 R0131050 SPRING:KEY SWITCH 1 106 16072539 FERRITE CORE:GRFC-5
8 M2736500 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:PSU_ATX 1
9 M2736503 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:SATA_POWER 1

10 M2736505 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:FRONT 1
11 M2737001 PCB:7SEG 1
12 M2737002 PCB:SW/LED 1
13 R0131038 PLATE:PCB 1
14 R0201315 NYLON CLAMP:PATIPL:PL-20N 10
15 M5077802 CD-ROM:OI:ALDEBARAN2:EXP:ASS'Y 1
16 M5077850 ACCESSORY:CD-ROM:DRV-ALD2-T-C2:EXP:ASS'Y 1

3. TotalFlow Print Server-1 (R-61A)

3 RG010335 POWER SUPPLY UNIT:HPCSA-570P-X2S1
:REV.C:400W 1



 

7

103

103

5

5

9

9

6

102
10

7

11

13

8

105

104

105

3

3

1

2

104

6

4

9

101 12

8

8

8

101

101

12

12

 

4. TotalFlow Print Server-2 (R-61A) 



 

8

Index
No. Part No. Description Q’ty Per

Assembly
Index
No. Part No. Description Q’ty Per

Assembly
101 03603006N SCREW:M3X6
102 04543006Q TAPPING SCREW:3X6

2 M5076701 USB FLASH DRIVE:DONGLE:ALD2:RIC 1 103 08010226 SCREW:UNC:#6-32
3 M2737203 SERVICE PARTS:SET:CPU 2 104 11050614 CLAMP:EDS-1710L-V0
4 M2737101 PCB:PICC 1 105 11050615 CLAMP:EDS-1720L-V0
5 R0086651 FAN:9A0812H430 2
6 R0106860 IC:DDR3-1600:4G:SM-H:A 8
7 M2736501 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:PSU_12V 1
8 M2736502 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:SATA_SIGNAL 4
9 D1771592 SCREW:M3X6 9

10 M2736506 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:LPC_SW 1
11 M2736507 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:USB_CABLE 1
12 M5077202 SERVICE PARTS:HDD:ALDEBARAN2 3
13 RE010423 DRIVE:DVD-ROM:DH-18D8SH-04 1

4. TotalFlow Print Server-2 (R-61A)

1 M5077203 SERVICE PARTS:MOTHER
BOARD:HDM:ALDEBARAN2 1

 

Ed
Sticky Note
No 1, 2
RTB 6



 

9

5. Parts Index
Part No. Description Part No. Description

03603006N SCREW:M3X6 2 - 101 M2728001 PCB:RDTU-IF:NAEU 4 - 14
03603006N SCREW:M3X6 4 - 101 M2731020 BEZEL:ALDEBARAN:ASS'Y 2 - 6
03603006N SCREW:M3X6 6 - 101 M2731020 BEZEL:ALDEBARAN:ASS'Y 6 - 6
03603006N SCREW:M3X6 8 - 101 M2736500 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:PSU_ATX 2 - 8
03603035N SCREW:M3X35 2 - 104 M2736500 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:PSU_ATX 6 - 8
04543006Q TAPPING SCREW:3X6 2 - 102 M2736501 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:PSU_12V 4 - 7
04543006Q TAPPING SCREW:3X6 4 - 102 M2736501 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:PSU_12V 8 - 7
04543006Q TAPPING SCREW:3X6 6 - 102 M2736502 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:SATA_SIGNAL 4 - 8
04543006Q TAPPING SCREW:3X6 8 - 102 M2736502 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:SATA_SIGNAL 8 - 8
08010226 SCREW:UNC:#6-32 4 - 103 M2736503 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:SATA_POWER 2 - 9
08010226 SCREW:UNC:#6-32 8 - 103 M2736503 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:SATA_POWER 6 - 9
11050413 CLAMP:LWS-5S-2W V0 BK 2 - 103 M2736504 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:PORT80 2 - 2
11050413 CLAMP:LWS-5S-2W V0 BK 6 - 103 M2736504 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:PORT80 6 - 2
11050614 CLAMP:EDS-1710L-V0 4 - 104 M2736505 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:FRONT 2 - 10
11050614 CLAMP:EDS-1710L-V0 8 - 104 M2736505 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:FRONT 6 - 10
11050615 CLAMP:EDS-1720L-V0 4 - 105 M2736506 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:LPC_SW 4 - 10
11050615 CLAMP:EDS-1720L-V0 8 - 105 M2736506 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:LPC_SW 8 - 10
11060911 BUSHING:SB-1909 2 - 105 M2736507 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:USB_CABLE 4 - 11
11060911 BUSHING:SB-1909 6 - 104 M2736507 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:USB_CABLE 8 - 11
11500377 POWER SUPPLY CODE:250V:10A:EU 2 - 106 M2736508 CABLE:ALDEBARAN:LAN:5M 2 - 5
11500377 POWER SUPPLY CODE:250V:10A:EU 6 - 105 M2736508 CABLE:ALDEBARAN:LAN:5M 6 - 5
11500427 POWER SUPPLY CODE:125V:15A:NA 2 - 106 M2736510 CABLE:USB:FERRITE CORE:ASS'Y 6 - 4
11500427 POWER SUPPLY CODE:125V:15A:NA 6 - 105 M2737001 PCB:7SEG 2 - 11
11500456 POWER SUPPLY CODE:250V:10A:CHN 2 - 106 M2737001 PCB:7SEG 6 - 11
11500456 POWER SUPPLY CODE:250V:10A:CHN 6 - 105 M2737002 PCB:SW/LED 2 - 12
16072539 FERRITE CORE:GRFC-5 6 - 106 M2737002 PCB:SW/LED 6 - 12
B7143115 KNOB SCREW:DOCUMENT FEEDER:FIX 2 - 1 M2737101 PCB:PICC 4 - 4
B7143115 KNOB SCREW:DOCUMENT FEEDER:FIX 6 - 1 M2737101 PCB:PICC 8 - 4
D1771592 SCREW:M3X6 4 - 9 M2737203 SERVICE PARTS:SET:CPU 4 - 3
D1771592 SCREW:M3X6 8 - 9 M2737203 SERVICE PARTS:SET:CPU 8 - 3
M2721009 BRACKET:FAN:RDTU 2 - 4 M5067852 CD-ROM:DRV_ALD2:A-P1:EXP:ASS'Y 2 - 16
M2726500 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:PICC-RDTU 4 - 16 M5076701 USB FLASH DRIVE:DONGLE:ALD2:RIC 4 - 2
M2726501 HARNESS:ALDEBARAN:PSU_RDTU_12V 4 - 15 M5076701 USB FLASH DRIVE:DONGLE:ALD2:RIC 8 - 2
M2728000 PCB:RDTU-IF 4 - 14 M5077202 SERVICE PARTS:HDD:ALDEBARAN2 4 - 12

Page and
Index No.

Page and
Index No.



 

10

Part No. Description Part No. Description

M5077202 SERVICE PARTS:HDD:ALDEBARAN2 8 - 12
M5077203 SERVICE PARTS:MOTHER BOARD:HDM:ALDEBARAN2 4 - 1
M5077203 SERVICE PARTS:MOTHER BOARD:HDM:ALDEBARAN2 8 - 1
M5077802 CD-ROM:OI:ALDEBARAN2:EXP:ASS'Y 2 - 15
M5077802 CD-ROM:OI:ALDEBARAN2:EXP:ASS'Y 6 - 15
M5077850 ACCESSORY:CD-ROM:DRV-ALD2-T-C2:EXP:ASS'Y 6 - 16
R0086651 FAN:9A0812H430 4 - 5
R0086651 FAN:9A0812H430 8 - 5
R0086682 FAN:RDTU:109P0412F3173 2 - 18
R0106860 IC:DDR3-1600:4G:SM-H:A 4 - 6
R0106860 IC:DDR3-1600:4G:SM-H:A 8 - 6
R0131038 PLATE:PCB 2 - 13
R0131038 PLATE:PCB 6 - 13
R0131050 SPRING:KEY SWITCH 2 - 7
R0131050 SPRING:KEY SWITCH 6 - 7
R0181294 GUARD:FAN:MM40 2 - 17
R0201315 NYLON CLAMP:PATIPL:PL-20N 2 - 14
R0201315 NYLON CLAMP:PATIPL:PL-20N 6 - 14
RE010423 DRIVE:DVD-ROM:DH-18D8SH-04 4 - 13
RE010423 DRIVE:DVD-ROM:DH-18D8SH-04 8 - 13
RG010335 POWER SUPPLY UNIT:HPCSA-570P-X2S1:REV.C:400W 2 - 3
RG010335 POWER SUPPLY UNIT:HPCSA-570P-X2S1:REV.C:400W 6 - 3

Page and
Index No.

Page and
Index No.

 


	1. TotalFlow Print Server-1 (R-61)
	2. TotalFlow Print Server-2 (R-61)
	3. TotalFlow Print Server-1 (R-61A)
	4. TotalFlow Print Server-2 (R-61A)
	5. Parts Index

